
MEN 242.0 RESULTS

Men 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Evan Strange Neodesha High School 241.6 295.0 0

2 Phoenix Carpenter Neodesha High School 234.0 280.0 0

3 Nathan Hamilton Cherryvale 237.0 240.0 0

4 Bryce Sallee Cherryvale 233.2 225.0 0

5 Jarek Baughn Humboldt 222.2 185.0 0

6 Stanley Todd Humboldt 226.2 175.0 0

7 Tytan Armstrong Cherryvale 228.4 0 0

8 Quinton Cook Neodesha High School 232.4 0 0

Men 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Phoenix Carpenter Neodesha High School 234.0 405.0 0

2 Evan Strange Neodesha High School 241.6 385.0 0

3 Jarek Baughn Humboldt 222.2 330.0 0

4 Bryce Sallee Cherryvale 233.2 320.0 0

5 Stanley Todd Humboldt 226.2 310.0 0

6 Nathan Hamilton Cherryvale 237.0 300.0 0

7 Tytan Armstrong Cherryvale 228.4 0 0

8 Quinton Cook Neodesha High School 232.4 0 0

Men 242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Phoenix Carpenter Neodesha High School 234.0 315.0 0

2 Evan Strange Neodesha High School 241.6 280.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Bryce Sallee Cherryvale 233.2 195.0 0

4 Nathan Hamilton Cherryvale 237.0 180.0 0

5 Stanley Todd Humboldt 226.2 175.0 0

6 Jarek Baughn Humboldt 222.2 160.0 0

7 Tytan Armstrong Cherryvale 228.4 0 0

8 Quinton Cook Neodesha High School 232.4 0 0

Men 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Phoenix Carpenter Neodesha High School 234.0 1000.0 10

2 Evan Strange Neodesha High School 241.6 960.0 8

3 Bryce Sallee Cherryvale 233.2 740.0 6

4 Nathan Hamilton Cherryvale 237.0 720.0 4

5 Jarek Baughn Humboldt 222.2 675.0 2

6 Stanley Todd Humboldt 226.2 660.0 1

7 Tytan Armstrong Cherryvale 228.4 0 0

8 Quinton Cook Neodesha High School 232.4 0 0


